SWIMMER

Jose Espinoza
Josh Lovato
Estevan Salazar
JuanRomo
Alejandro Esparza
Nathan Hernandez
Jacqueline Lang
Zack Lang
AnnaGutierrez
Neve McCutcheon
Jack McCutcheon
Starlyn Weingart
DanielaSolis
Alissa Murray

Joe Colonius
Ashley McMain
Jordan Montoya
Rozy Colonius
Mikaela Dunnam
Trina Hoang
Brian Hoang
JoaquinRobles
Matthew Cortez
Matthew Chavez
Marissa Lovato
Ashley Loreto
Eddie Loreto

2017 MEGA SWIM

LAPS

68
68
144
126
136
166
146
136
50
66
36
48
120
62
154
156
108
122
140
74
74
54
110
88
64
48
40

DISTANCE SWUM

(YARDS)

1700
1700
3600
3150
3400
4150
3650
3400
1250
1650
900
1200
3000
1550
3850
3900
2700
3050
3500
1850
1850
1350
2750
2200
1600
1200
1000

DATE

1/16/17
1/16/17
1/16/17
1/16/17
1/16/17
1/16/17
1/16/17
1/16/17
1/16/17
1/16/17
1/16/17
1/16/17
1/16/17
1/16/17
1/16/17
1/16/17
1/16/17
1/16/17
1/16/17
1/16/17
1/16/17
1/16/17
1/16/17
1/16/17
1/16/17
1/16/17
1/16/17

Total

65,050




